SC-006

Service code stats grouped by code in date range

Custom Report

NAME
07648

101

102

27145

27370

27372

27373

27418

47420

90010

90015

90020

90040

90050

90060

90099

90600
Count =17

COUNT

[iN
= 0 O

P RPN WWSAEPRPRPPRPOORE AN

Sample Healthcare Practice

Sample Custom Report

Total

$2,152.96
$622.00
$495.00
$7,329.28
$366.44
$641.31
$2,564.65
$4,786.95
$22.90
$1,050.00
$319.92
$175.00
$575.00
$585.00
$325.00
$0.00
$88.66

Received

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35.00
$94.92
$5.00
$13.00
$0.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00

WriteOffs

8/9/2007

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

QuickPractice


TechExtraUser
New Stamp


