Sample Healthcare Practice

Custom Report

Sample Custom Report

8/9/2007

NAME	COUNT	Total	Received	WriteOffs
07648	6	\$2,152.96	\$0.00	\$0.00
101	8	\$622.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
102	11	\$495.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
27145	2	\$7,329.28	\$0.00	\$0.00
27370	4	\$366.44	\$0.00	\$0.00
27372	1	\$641.31	\$0.00	\$0.00
27373	5	\$2,564.65	\$0.00	\$0.00
27418	1	\$4,786.95	\$0.00	\$0.00
47420	1	\$22.90	\$0.00	\$0.00
90010	4	\$1,050.00	\$35.00	\$0.00
90015	4	\$319.92	\$94.92	\$0.00
90020	3	\$175.00	\$5.00	\$0.00
90040	3	\$575.00	\$13.00	\$0.00
90050	4	\$585.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
90060	2	\$325.00	\$60.00	\$0.00
90099	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
90600	1	\$88.66	\$0.00	\$0.00
Count = 17				